CEVC020002 - A. NIFO
CORSO LUCILLO

Personale Educativo (PPPP)
Anno scol. 2021/2022 COMUNE

1-81037 SESSA AURUNCA (CE)

Graduatorie

Corso diurno

N. Dipendente

Data nasc.

Punti

Anzianita

Famiglia

Titoli gen.

1 |PIANELLA PIETRO

12/10/1958

257,00

239,00

6,00

12,00

CARDONE SILVERIO

31/01/1966

248,00

230,00

6,00

12,00

SESSA SALVATORE

19/05/1965

245,00

221,00

12,00

12,00

alw|n

DE DONATO SIMONA

05/10/1972

42,00

24,00

0,00

18,00
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